
Bush Elementary – 2023-2024 School Supplies 
 
Kindergarten 

11X7.25 NATURAL CANVAS PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS 1 

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24 CT  4 

CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT 1 

CRAYOLA WASHABLE WATERCOLORS 8CT 1 

FISKARS 5" BLUNT SCISSORS (Age 4+) 1 

FACIAL TISSUE 100CT 1 

RED POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER 1 

5STAR BLUE POLY STAY-PUT POCKET & BRAD FOLDER 2 

ELMER'S SMALL (6 GRAM) GLUE STICK .21OZ 5 

LTR SZ ENVELOPE 1" GUSSET VELCRO CLOSE W/HOLES 2 

EXPO BLACK DRY ERASE FINE TIP ARKER 1E 10 

PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE) 2 

WATERLESS HAND SANITIZER 8OZ WITH PUMP 1 

HEFTY/ZIPLOC SLIDER QUART STORAGE ZIP BAGS 20CT  1 

NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL 24 

Playdoh 4 color pack (4oz) 1 

 
First Grade 

CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT 4 
CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT 2 
NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL 36 

NO2 TICONDEROGA LADDIE PENCIL W/ERASER 2 

POINTED TIP 5" SCISSORS- LARGER HANDLE (AGES 4+) 1 

SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT 1 

PURPLE POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER 1 

YELLOW POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER 1 
BLUE POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER 1 

RED POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER 1 
5STAR GREEN POLY STAY-PUT POCKET & BRAD FOLDER 1 
ELMER'S (22 GRAM) GLUE STICK .77OZ 4 

8X10 1/2" RULED SPIRAL NOTEBOOK RED BL 36CT 6 
EXPO ASST CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE MARKERS 4PK 1 
STERILITE SCHOOL BOX 8.5X5.75X2.5 1 
LTR SZ ENVELOPE 1" GUSSET VELCRO CLOSE W/HOLES 1 
PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE) 2 
MR CLEAN MAGIC ERASER-ONE ERASER 1 

 
Second Grade 

CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT 2 
CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT 2 
NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL 48 
FISKARS 5" SHARP SCISSORS 1 
SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT 1 
RED POLY POCKET FOLDER 1 
BLUE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS 1 
YELLOW POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS 1 
GREEN POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS 1 
WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 5 
ELMER'S WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .77OZ 8 
8X10 1/2" RULED SPIRAL NOTEBOOK RED BL 36CT 2 
BIC RED MED STICK PEN 2 
BIC BLUE MED STICK PEN 2 
LOW ODOR BLACK FINE TIP DRY ERASE MARKER 5 
FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER 2 
RULER SCHOOL BOX 13.43X5.6X2.52 (BULK) 1 
3X3 YELLOW POST IT NOTES 4/50 SHT PADS 1 
REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/RECEPTACLE 1 

 
 

Third Grade 
NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL 48 
BIC RED MED STICK PEN 2 

RED POLY POCKET AND BRAD FOLDERS 1 
GREEN POLY POCKET AND BRAD FOLDERS 1 

BLUE POLY POCKET AND BRAD FOLDERS 1 
YELLOW POLY POCKET AND BRAD FOLDERS 1 
KLEENEX TISSUE 85CT FLAT 2 
CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12 CT 2 
1.5" ASSORTED HEAVY POLY BINDER 1 
ASST POLY INSERT DIVIDERS 5TABS 10 POCKETS 2 
LOW ODOR BLACK CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE MARKER 4 
11X7.25 NATURAL CANVAS PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS 1 

WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 3 
ELMER'S WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .77OZ 4 

3SUB WIDE RULED ASST SPIRAL 120CT 1 
FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER 2 

3X3 ASST POST IT NOTES 4/50SHT PADS 2 
WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 200CT 1 
1" ASST HARDBACK VINYL BINDER 1 
LATEX FREE PENCIL CAP ERASERS 6PK 2 
1/2"X36YD SCOTCH MAGIC TAPE REFILL 1 
LTR SZ ENVELOPE 1" GUSSET VELCRO CLOSE W/HOLES 1 
WATERLESS HAND SANITIZER 8OZ WITH PUMP 1 

 
Fourth Grade 

1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL ASST NOTEBOOK 70CT 1 
FISKARS 5" Pointed Tip SCISSORS 1 
CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 8CT 2 
BLUE POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER 2 
YELLOW POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER 2 
RED POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER 2 
GREEN POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER 2 
NO2 DIXON PRESHARPENED YELLOW PENCIL (LATEX FREE) 48 
LATEX FREE PENCIL CAP ERASERS 6PK 1 
ELMER'S WASHABLE (22 GRAM) GLUE STICK .77OZ 2 
WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 3 
11X7.25 NATURAL CANVAS PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS 1 
EXPO BLACK DRY ERASER CHISEL TIP MARKERR 1EA 6 
SCOTTIES TISSUE 110CT 2 
1 EA 3X3 ASSORTED STICKY NOTES 50CT 4 

EXPO BLACK DRY ERASE FINE TIP MARKER 1EA 4 

XEROGRAPHIC COPY PAPER REAM (BULK) 1 
FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER CHISEL TIP 1 
PAPERMATE BLACK FLAIR MED FELT TIP PEN 1 
5STAR BLACK POLY STAY-PUT POCKET & BRAD FOLDER 2 

 


